
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0934 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:7/31/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/14/2018 8/21/2018

Title: Professional Services Contract Amendments for Pre-Design to 60% certain proposed Bond 2018
street projects (Bond 2018, Proposition A)

Motion to authorize execution of Amendment No. 1 to professional services contracts for six (6)
proposed Bond 2018 - Proposition A-Street projects.

Sponsors: Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018 Rev.pdf, 2. Location Map - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018, 3.
Presentation - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018 Rev.pdf, 4. Contract - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018 18027A
Leopard HDR, 5. Contract - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018 18041A Staples Hanson, 6. Contract - Tier 2
Streets Bond 2018 18029A Lipes CH2M, 7. Contract - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018 18019A Frio Urban,
8. Contract - Tier 2 Streets Bond 2018 18024A Laguna Shores LJA, 9. Contract - Tier 2 Streets Bond
2018 18046A Swantner Urban

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council8/21/2018 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council8/14/2018 1

Professional Services Contract Amendments for Pre-Design to 60% certain proposed Bond
2018 street projects (Bond 2018, Proposition A)

Motion to authorize execution of Amendment No. 1 to professional services contracts for six (6)
proposed Bond 2018 - Proposition A-Street projects as follows:
-HDR Engineering of Corpus Christi, TX in amount of $526,665 for Leopard Street, from Nueces Bay
Blvd to Palm Dr
-Hanson Professional Services of Corpus Christi, TX in amount of $1,154,128 for S Staples St, from
Kostoryz Rd to Baldwin
-CH2M Hill Engineers of Corpus Christi, TX in amount of $312,300 for Lipes Blvd, from Yorktown to
Sun Wood Dr
-Urban Engineering of Corpus Christi, TX in amount of $262,000 for Frio/Dorado/Hacala Corridor
-LJA Engineering of Corpus Christi, TX in amount of $702,125 for Laguna Shores Rd, from
Caribbean to Hustlin' Hornet
-Urban Engineering of Corpus Christi, TX in amount of $422,075 for Swantner Dr, from Texan Trail to
Indiana

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

